


UPAG/PAGU Acrobatic Championships - Senior (2023-12-08)

Schedule
2023-12-08

20:35 - 20:39 Session C (continue) Senior Women’s Pair
Senior Women’s Trio

2023-12-09
20:00 - 20:04 Session G (continued) Senior Women’s Pair

Senior Women’s Trio

2023-12-10
19:15 - 19:19 Session I (continued) Senior Women’s Pair

Senior Women’s Trio
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UPAG/PAGU Acrobatic Championships - Senior (2023-12-08)

Number of entries by NOC
Country Man Woman Total

 USA 0 5 5
TOTAL: 1 countries 0 5 5
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UPAG/PAGU Acrobatic Championships - Senior (2023-12-08)

Entry list by NOC
Country Name Gender Event code License

Number DOB

 USA Arthur Moraeah female WoP 50074 2004
Katsov Ariana female WoP 50073 2008
Tutberidze Mariam female WoT 50082 2008
Vonder Haar Grace female WoT 47255 2000
Vonder Haar Kayla female WoT 47256 2003
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UPAG/PAGU Acrobatic Championships - Senior
Ibague

Judges for 1. rotation
Start: 12/08/2023 08:35pm

Panel 1 Panel 2
Senior Women’s Pair 
Senior Women’s Trio 

Name Country Name Country
D1 ZACARIAS Ana  POR D1
D2 D2
A1 FERNANDEZ LISA  MEX A1

A2 BUITRAGO Estefani  COL A2

A3 TURBAY GARCIA Deise  BRA A3

A4 Carss Nancy  CAN A4

E1 LEVEQUE Trisha  USA E1

E2 NEVES RODRIGUES Marcelle  BRA E2

E3 Navarrete Katia  MEX E3

E4 GONZALEZ DIAZ Joseph  PUR E4

CJ LEON PRADOS Juan Antonio  ESP CJ
MR Case Tonya  PAGU MR
Line 1 D'Souza Debbie  CAN

Line 2 Stalzer Michelle  USA

Time MIELES GERENA Saidvan  PUR
Assistent
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UPAG/PAGU Acrobatic Championships - Senior
Ibague

Judges for 2. rotation
Start: 12/09/2023 08:00pm

Panel 1 Panel 2
Senior Women’s Pair 
Senior Women’s Trio 

Name Country Name Country
D1 ZACARIAS Ana  POR D1
D2 D2
A1 Carss Nancy  CAN A1

A2 BUITRAGO Estefani  COL A2

A3 LEVEQUE Trisha  USA A3

A4 MIELES GERENA Saidvan  PUR A4

E1 Zengotita Riguin  PUR E1

E2 Stalzer Michelle  USA E2

E3 TURBAY GARCIA Deise  BRA E3

E4 Munoz Mariana  MEX E4

CJ LEON PRADOS Juan Antonio  ESP CJ
MR Case Tonya  PAGU MR
Line 1 NEVES RODRIGUES Marcelle  BRA
Line 2
Time D'Souza Debbie  CAN
Assistent
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UPAG/PAGU Acrobatic Championships - Senior
Ibague

Judges for 3. rotation
Start: 12/10/2023 07:15pm

Panel 1 Panel 2
Senior Women’s Pair 
Senior Women’s Trio 

Name Country Name Country
D1 ZACARIAS Ana  POR D1
D2 D2
A1 Stalzer Michelle  USA A1

A2 TURBAY GARCIA Deise  BRA A2

A3 FERNANDEZ LISA  MEX A3

A4 Zengotita Riguin  PUR A4

E1 MIELES GERENA Saidvan  PUR E1

E2 Navarrete Katia  MEX E2

E3 D'Souza Debbie  CAN E3

E4 NEVES RODRIGUES Marcelle  BRA E4

CJ LEON PRADOS Juan Antonio  ESP CJ
MR Case, Tonya  PAGU MR
Line 1 Stalzer Michelle  USA
Line 2
Time BUITRAGO Estefani  COL
Assistent
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UPAG/PAGU Acrobatic Championships - Senior
08.12.2023 - 10.12.2023 - Senior Women’s Pair () - All Around WoP

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D E A Ded. D E A Ded. D E A Ded.

1.  USA USA 1 KATSOV/ARTHUR
United States

28.320
(1)

26.210
(1)

26.880
(1) 81.410

1.570 17.600 9.150 - 1.360 16.200 8.650 - 1.780 16.400 8.700 -
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UPAG/PAGU Acrobatic Championships - Senior
08.12.2023 - 10.12.2023 - Senior Women’s Trio() - All Around WoT

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D E A Ded. D E A Ded. D E A Ded.

1.  USA
USA 1 TUTBERIDZE/VONDER
HAAR/VONDER HAAR
United States

27.180
(1)

27.790
(1)

28.620
(1) 83.590

2.230 17.000 8.550 0.60 1.240 17.700 8.850 - 2.470 17.200 8.950 -
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